
 
 

 
 

2021 Men's Club Calendar 
  

February      

Date Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Wednesday, February 3 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on a Par 
3,4,5 

    

Wednesday, February 10 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     

Wednesday, February 17 Men's Club - Men's Mixer Tee Sheet 
Game: Best Gross/Net (Blind 
Draw) 

    

Thursday, February 18 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Wednesday, February 24 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Front or Back 9 / 
Gross/Net 

    

      

March      

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Wednesday, March 3 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on a Par 
3,4,5 

    

Wednesday, March 10 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Front or Back 9 / 
Gross/Net 

    

Wednesday, March 17 Men's Club - Men's Mixer Tee Sheet 
Game: Best Gross/Net (Blind 
Draw) 

    

Thursday, March 18 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Tuesday, January 24 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on a Par 
3,4,5 

    

Wednesday, March 31 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     
      

  



      

April      

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Wednesday, April 7 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on a Par 
3,4,5 

    

Wednesday, April 14 Men's Club Home/Away (Home) 9:00 AM Kitsap Golf Club Shotgun Start     

Wednesday, April 21 Men's Club - Men's Mixer 9:00 AM  
Game: Best Gross/Net (Blind 
Draw) 

Shotgun Start    

Thursday, April 22 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Wednesday, April 28 Men's Club Home/Away (Away) Tee Sheet Kitsap Golf Club Shotgun Start     

      

May      

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Wednesday, May 5 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on a Par 
3,4,5 

    

Wednesday, May 12 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     

Wednesday, May 19 Men's Club - Men's Mixer 9:00 AM 
Game: Best Gross/Net (Blind 
Draw) 

Shotgun Start     

Thursday, May 20 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Wednesday, May 26 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     

            

  



June           

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Wednesday, June 2 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Front or Back 9 / 
Gross/Net 

    

Friday, June 4 
Member/Member Golf Tournament 
(Day 1) 

9:00 AM 
Member/Member Golf 
Tournament 

Shotgun Start     

Saturday, June 5 
Member/Member Golf Tournament 
(Day 2) 

9:00 AM 
Member/Member Golf 
Tournament 

Shotgun Start    

Wednesday, June 9 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Skins     

Wednesday, June 16 Men's Club - Men's Mixer 9:00 AM 
Game: Best Gross/Net (Blind 
Draw) 

Shotgun Start     

Thursday, June 17 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Tuesday, June 22 War of the Roses - Day 1 9:00 AM War of the Roses Shotgun Start     

Wednesday, June 23 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Skins     

Friday, June 25 War of the Roses - Day 2 9:00 AM War of the Roses Shotgun Start     

Wednesday, June 30 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on a Par 
3,4,5 

    

      

July      

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Wednesday, July 7 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     

Wednesday, July 14 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Front or Back 9 / 
Gross/Net 

    

Wednesday, July 21 Men's Club - Men's Mixer 9:00 AM Game: 666 (Blind Draw) Shotgun Start     

Thursday, July 22 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Wednesday, July 28 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game: Best Gross/Net (Blind 
Draw) 

    

Thursday, July 29 Sunland Member/Guest Tournament 9:00 AM Practice Round     

Friday, July 30 
Sunland Member/Guest Tournament 
(Day 1) 

9:00 AM 
Sunland Member/Guest 
Tournament 

Shotgun Start     

Saturday, July 31 
Sunland Member/Guest Tournament 
(Day 2) 

9:00 AM 
Sunland Member/Guest 
Tournament 

Shotgun Start     

      

  



August      

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Wednesday, August 4 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     

Monday, August 9 Club Championship - Day 1 9:00 AM Club Championship    

Wednesday, August 11 Club Championship - Day 2 9:00 AM Club Championship    

Friday, August 13 Club Championship - Day 3 9:00 AM Club Championship    

Wednesday, August 18 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on a Par 
3,4,5 

    

Thursday, August 19 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Wednesday, August 25 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Skins     

            

September           

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Sunday, January 1 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on 3 
Holes 

    

Sunday, January 8 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Front or Back 9 / 
Gross/Net 

    

Saturday, January 14 Super Seniors - Day 1 9:00 AM Super Seniors Tournament     

Sunday, January 15 Men's Club - Men's Mixer 9:00 AM 
Game: Odd and Even (Blind 
Draw) 

Shotgun Start     

Monday, January 16 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Monday, January 16 Super Seniors - Day 2 9:00 AM Super Seniors Tournament     

Sunday, January 22 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Skins     

Saturday, January 28 Couples Championship - Day 1 9:00 AM Couples Championship     

Sunday, January 29 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     
      

  



October      

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Friday, October 1 Couples Championship - Day 2 9:00 AM Couples Championship     

Wednesday, October 6 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Front or Back 9 / 
Gross/Net 

    

Wednesday, October 13 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on a Par 
3,4,5 

    

Wednesday, October 20 Men's Club - Men's Mixer 9:00 AM 
Game: 2 Best Nets per Hole 
(Blind Draw) 

Shotgun Start     

Thursday, October 21 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Wednesday, October 27 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Skins     
      

November      

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Wednesday, November 3 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     

Wednesday, November 10 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Front or Back 9 / 
Gross/Net 

    

Wednesday, November 17 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on a Par 
3,4,5 

    

Thursday, November 18 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Wednesday, November 24 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     

            

December           

Day Activity Start Time Competition Comments Room 

Wednesday, December 1 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Pick 'em 9     

Wednesday, December 8 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet Game : Skins     

Wednesday, December 15 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Front or Back 9 / 
Gross/Net 

    

Thursday, December 16 Board Meeting 9:00 AM Men's Club Executive Board 
Men's Club 

Executive Board 
Sunland Clubhouse 

Poolside Room 

Wednesday, December 22 Men's Club Wednesday Play Tee Sheet 
Game : Replace Par on 3 
Holes 

    

 


